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REME | B | A% REE | B | A% REME | B | A% REME | B | A% | | REE| IR | A% | |(REE| BE | A%
81.7 1 1 72.9 137 5 67.9 124 28 62.9 2557 34 57.9 6009 92 52.9 11516 171
81.3 2 1 72.8 142 6 67.8 752 12 62.8 2591 56 57.8 6101 81 52.8 11687 108
80.2 3 1 12.17 148 6 67.7 764 34 62.7 2647 32 57.17 6182 110 52.7 11795 186
79.6 4 1 72.6 154 5 67.6 798 21 62.6 2679 66 57.6 6292 71 52.6 11981 129
79. 4 5 1 72.5 159 9 67.5 819 22 62.5 2745 34 57.5 6363 131 52.5 12110 128
79.1 6 1 72. 4 168 6 67.4 841 31 62. 4 2779 74 57. 4 6494 64 52. 4 12238 115
79.0 7 1 72.3 174 10 67.3 872 12 62.3 2853 39 57.3 6558 147 52.3 123563 134
78.6 8 1 12.2 184 7 67.2 884 41 62.2 2892 54 57.2 6705 712 52.2 12487 149
78.1 9 1 72.1 191 8 67.1 925 13 62.1 2946 52 57 .1 6777 130 52. 1 12636 128
77.8 10 3 72.0 199 4 67.0 938 44 62.0 2998 48 57.0 6907 92 52.0 12764 174
17.17 13 1 71.9 203 8 66.9 982 20 61.9 3046 85 56.9 6999 117 51.9 12938 107
17.5 14 2 71.8 211 10 66.8 1002 39 61.8 3131 37 56.8 7116 117 51.8 13045 196
17. 4 16 1 71.7 221 8 66.7 1041 10 61.7 3168 76 56.7 7193 82 51.7 13241 104
77.3 17 1 71.6 229 4 66.6 10561 47 61.6 3244 38 56.6 7275 125 51.6 13345 146
17.2 18 1 71.5 233 6 66.5 1098 22 61.5 3282 102 56.5 7400 80 51.5 13491 119
77.0 19 1 71.4 239 16 66.4 1120 27 61.4 3384 47 56.4 7480 156 51.4 13610 161
76.9 20 1 71.3 255 11 66.3 1147 39 61.3 3431 71 56.3 7636 68 51.3 13771 133
76.8 21 1 71.2 266 12 66.2 1186 19 61.2 3602 53 56.2 7704 133 51.2 13904 147
76.17 22 2 71.1 278 7 66.1 1205 35 61.1 35565 70 56 .1 78317 70 51.1 14051 147
76.5 24 2 71.0 285 13 66.0 1240 26 61.0 3625 79 56.0 7907 128 51.0 14198 145
76.4 26 1 70.9 298 4 65.9 1266 41 60.9 3704 48 55.9 8035 85 50.9 14343 182
76.1 217 2 70.8 302 10 65.8 1307 22 60.8 3752 101 55.8 8120 101 50.8 14525 107
76.0 29 3 70.7 312 7 65.7 1329 32 60.7 3853 45 55.7 8221 92 50.7 14632 213
75.9 32 4 70.6 319 7 65.6 1361 20 60.6 3898 105 55.6 8313 114 50.6 14845 90
75.8 36 2 70.5 326 12 65.5 1381 48 60.5 4003 44 55.5 8427 135 50.5 14935 168
75.17 38 2 70. 4 338 9 65.4 1429 37 60. 4 4047 106 55. 4 8562 74 50. 4 15103 124
75.5 40 1 70.3 347 13 65.3 1466 42 60.3 4153 54 55.3 8636 155 50.3 156227 169
75. 4 41 3 70.2 360 8 65.2 1508 44 60.2 4207 88 55.2 8791 80 50.2 15396 132
75.2 44 2 70.1 368 19 65.1 15562 31 60. 1 4295 55 55 .1 8871 165 50. 1 155628 136
75.1 46 2 70.0 387 11 65.0 1583 50 60.0 4350 58 55.0 9026 70 50.0 15664 147
75.0 48 5 69.9 398 20 64.9 1633 26 59.9 4408 99 54.9 9096 161 49.9 156811 128
74.9 53 3 69.8 418 16 64.8 16569 53 59.8 4507 42 54.8 9257 114 49.8 15939 188
74.17 56 5 69.7 434 13 64.7 1712 26 59.7 4549 99 54.7 9371 127 49.7 16127 102
74.6 61 2 69.6 447 22 64.6 1738 56 59.6 4648 50 54.6 9498 104 49.6 16229 177
74.5 63 4 69.5 469 16 64.5 1794 32 59.5 4698 102 54.5 9602 113 49.5 16406 98
74. 4 67 3 69. 4 485 16 64.4 1826 40 59. 4 4800 57 54.4 9715 146 49. 4 16504 201
74.3 70 6 69.3 501 11 64.3 1866 46 59.3 4857 108 54.3 9861 83 49.3 16705 124
74.2 76 6 69.2 512 19 64.2 1912 31 59.2 49656 58 54.2 9944 167 49.2 16829 171
74.1 82 4 69.1 531 17 64.1 1943 50 59. 1 5023 80 54 .1 10111 89 49 .1 17000 129
74.0 86 4 69.0 548 24 64.0 1993 29 59.0 5103 712 54.0 10200 125 49.0 17129 154
73.9 90 3 68.9 572 5 63.9 2022 65 58.9 5175 70 53.9 10325 715 48.9 17283 160
73.8 93 5 68.8 5717 24 63.8 2087 42 58.8 65245 88 53.8 10400 179 48.8 17443 125
73.17 98 4 68.7 601 15 63.7 2129 62 58.7 5333 67 53.7 105679 107 48.7 17568 165
73.6 102 5 68.6 616 16 63.6 2191 36 58.6 5400 102 53.6 10686 124 48.6 17733 105
73.5 107 2 68.5 632 8 63.5 2227 70 58.5 5502 50 53.5 10810 130 48.5 17838 208
73. 4 109 6 68. 4 640 12 63.4 2297 38 58. 4 65652 129 53.4 10940 111 48. 4 18046 105
73.3 115 3 68.3 652 22 63.3 2335 36 58.3 5681 65 53.3 110561 124 48.3 181561 182
73.2 118 12 68.2 674 13 63.2 2371 61 58.2 5746 120 53.2 11175 100 48.2 18333 108
73.1 130 2 68. 1 687 18 63.1 2432 48 58. 1 5866 52 53.1 11275 136 48 .1 18441 159
73.0 132 5 68.0 705 19 63.0 2480 17 58.0 5918 91 53.0 11411 105 48.0 18600 123




% - B (3XR)

REME | B | A% REE | B | A% REME | B | A% mEE | B A
47.9 18723 148 42.9 26025 101 37.9 31419 109 32.9 34288
47.8 18871 145 42.8 26126 172 37.8 31528 60 32.8 34317
47.7 19016 117 42.17 26298 79 37.7 31588 97 32.7 34366
47.6 19133 207 42.6 26377 142 37.6 31685 55 32.6 34382
47.5 19340 105 42.5 26519 115 37.56 31740 90 32.56 34430
47. 4 19445 185 42. 4 26634 97 37.4 31830 47 32.4 34452
47.3 19630 104 42.3 26731 144 37.3 31877 86 32.3 34490
47.2 19734 199 42.2 26875 73 37.2 31963 73 32.2 34509
47. 1 19933 107 42.1 26948 165 37.1 32036 57 32.1 34544
47.0 20040 181 42.0 27113 85 37.0 32093 82 32.0 34560
46.9 20221 122 41.9 27198 165 36.9 321756 50 31.9 34593
46. 8 20343 160 41.8 27363 91 36.8 322256 91 31.8 34610
46.7 20503 133 41.7 27454 172 36.7 32316 58 31.7 34638
46. 6 20636 120 41.6 27626 96 36.6 32374 97 31.6 34664
46.5 20756 204 41.5 271722 127 36.5 32471 33 31.56 34670
46. 4 20960 98 41. 4 27849 107 36. 4 32504 76 31.4 34694
46. 3 21058 218 41.3 27956 97 36.3 32580 46 31.3 34712
46. 2 21276 125 41.2 28053 148 36.2 32626 72 31.2 34747
46. 1 21401 204 41.1 28201 54 36. 1 32698 60 31.1 34759
46. 0 21605 103 41.0 28255 167 36.0 32758 54 31.0 34787
45.9 21708 188 40.9 28422 87 35.9 32812 117 30.9 34804
45.8 21896 132 40.8 28509 150 35.8 32889 34 30.8 34817
45.7 22028 120 40.7 28659 73 356.7 32923 87 30.7 34830
45.6 22148 139 40. 6 28732 160 35.6 33010 52 30.6 34841
45.5 222817 134 40.5 28892 89 356.56 33062 73 30.5 34861
45. 4 22421 190 40. 4 28981 106 35. 4 331356 34 30.4 34866
45.3 22611 92 40.3 29087 95 35.3 33169 64 30.3 34881
45.2 22703 176 40. 2 29182 109 35.2 33233 59 30.2 34888
45 .1 228179 124 40. 1 29291 127 35. 1 33292 64 30.1 34899
45.0 23003 179 40.0 29418 62 35.0 33356 54 30.0 34903
44.9 23182 1 39.9 29480 153 34.9 33410 52 29.9 34916
44.8 23293 182 39.8 29633 87 34.8 33462 81 29.8 34923
44.7 23475 129 39.7 29720 137 34.7 33543 26 29.7 34932
44.6 23604 169 39.6 29857 76 34.6 33569 67 29.6 34937
44.5 23773 156 39.56 29933 123 34.5 33636 46 29.56 34946
44. 4 23929 11 39. 4 30056 90 34.4 33682 60 29. 4 34960
44.3 24040 195 39.3 30146 122 34.3 33742 23 29.3 34962
44.2 24235 98 39.2 30268 101 34.2 33765 56 29.2 34970
441 24333 193 39.1 30369 93 34.1 33821 32 29.1 34976
44.0 24526 114 39.0 30462 132 34.0 338563 34 29.0 34983
43.9 24640 180 38.9 30594 51 33.9 33887 26 28.9 34988
43.8 24820 101 38.8 30645 130 33.8 33913 33 28.8 34995
43.7 24921 155 38.7 30775 68 33.7 33946 66 28.7 35001
43.6 25076 128 38.6 30843 1 33.6 34012 29 28.6 35007
43.5 25204 135 38.56 30954 56 33.56 34041 57 28.5 35012
43. 4 25339 152 38. 4 31010 96 33.4 34098 31 28. 4 350156
43.3 25491 78 38.3 31106 78 33.3 34129 51 28.3 35019
43.2 25569 182 38.2 31184 82 33.2 34180 28 28.2 35021
43 .1 257561 101 38.1 31266 94 33.1 34208 45 28.1 35031
43. 0 25852 173 38.0 31360 59 33.0 34253 35 28.0 35035
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